
GA4GH 5th Plenary
Hilton Orlando

6001 Destination Parkway
Orlando, Florida, 32819, USA

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

OPENING ADDRESS
Orlando 1 • 8:00 - 8:30

TECHNICAL WORK 
STREAM MEETINGS

8:30 - 16:00
See Work Stream agenda for 

more details.

GENOPRI’ 17
Lake Florence

8:30 - 16:00

BEACON 
WORKSHOP
Lake Lucerne
11:00 - 16:00

LUNCH
Orlando 1 • 13:00 - 14:00

PARTNER 
ENGAGEMENT

[Invitation  
only]

Lake Virginia A
14:00 - 16:30

BREAK  Orlando 1 • 16:00 - 16:30

DATA SECURITY +
REGULATORY AND ETHICS

Orlando 1 • 16:30 - 17:30

BREAK  Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00

Full-day Technical Work Stream Working Meetings (08:30-16:00) will each include an hour for input from Driver Project 
Champions on their key policy and standards needs. Work Stream contributors should attend the full Working Meeting of 
their Work Stream of interest, while Driver Project Champions should prioritize the specified 1-hour times (see page 2). 

Day 1: Sunday, October 15th



Beacon 
Workshop

11:00 - 14:00

October 15: Technical Work Stream 
Meetings | 8:30 - 16:00

GA4GH 5th Plenary
Hilton Orlando

6001 Destination Parkway
Orlando, Florida, 32819, USA

LARGE-SCALE 
GENOMICS

(Lake Eola B)

DISCOVERY
(Lake Lucerne)

CLOUD
(Lake Eola A)

CLINICAL & 
PHENO DATA 

CAPTURE
(Florida 2)

DATA USE & 
RESEARCHER IDs

(Florida 1)

BREAK  •  Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00

FOUNDATIONAL WORK STREAMS (DATA SECURITY, REGULATORY & ETHICS) • Orlando 1• 16:30 - 17:30

LUNCH  •  Orlando 1 • 13:00 - 14:00

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input
8:30 - 9:30

BREAK  • Orlando 1 • 16:00 - 16:30

OPENING ADDRESS • Orlando 1• 8:00 - 8:30

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input 
9:30 - 10:30

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input 
11:00 - 12:00

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input
12:00 - 13:00

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input
14:00 - 15:00

Driver Project 
Champion 

Input 
15:00 - 16:00

CLOUD
(Lake Eola A)

CLINICAL & 
PHENOTYPIC 

DATA CAPTURE
(Florida 2)

GENOMIC 
KNOWLEDGE 
STANDARDS

(Lake Virginia B)

DATA USE & 
RESEARCHER IDs

(Florida 1)

Technical Work Streams - Working Meetings • 8:30 - 16:00



Day 2: Monday, October 16th

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

DRIVER PROJECT 
PRESENTATIONS

Orlando 1
9:00 - 12:45

BREACH RESPONSE 
MEETING

[Invitation  only]
Lake Virginia B

9:00 - 13:00

REGULATORY & 
ETHICS WORKSHOP
Florida 1 • 9:30 - 12:30

LUNCH
Orlando 4 / 5 • 13:00 - 14:00

WORK STREAMS & 
PARTNER ENGAGEMENT

Orlando 1
14:00 - 16:45

INTRODUCTION
Orlando 1 • 8:30 - 9:00

BREAK
Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00

BREAK
Orlando 1 • 15:30 - 16:00

Q&A
Orlando 1 • 16:45 -  17:15

Day 2: Monday, October 16th

GA4GH 5th Plenary
Hilton Orlando

6001 Destination Parkway
Orlando, Florida, 32819, USA



8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

LUNCH
11:45 - 12:45

Room: Orlando 2

BREAK
10:15 - 10:45

GA4GH STRATEGIC PLAN LAUNCH
8:00 - 9:15

Introduction to GA4GH Connect, including global, clinical, 
and patient perspectives and a community Q&A

INTERNATIONAL OPEN SCIENCE
9:15 - 10:15

Moderator: Ewan Birney
Speakers: Francis Collins, Harold Varmus

ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES AND PLATFORMS
10:45 - 11:45

Chair: David Haussler
Speakers: Niklas Blomberg, Jan Korbel, Dixie Baker

GOVERNING AND USING HEALTH DATA
12:45 - 13:45

Chair: Bartha Knoppers
Speakers: Jennifer Stoddart, David Townend, Anna Middleton

GA4GH SUPPORTING GENOMICS AND HEALTH
14:15 - 15:30

Chair: Eric Green
Speakers: David Glazer, Heidi Rehm, Kathryn North, Sue Hill

CLOSING: GA4GH LOOKING FORWARD
15:30 - 15:45

Room: Orlando 1

BREAK
13:45 - 14:15

Day 3: Tuesday, October 17th

GA4GH 5th Plenary
Hilton Orlando

6001 Destination Parkway
Orlando, Florida, 32819, USA


