## Day 1: Sunday, October 15th

Full-day Technical Work Stream Working Meetings (08:30-16:00) will each include an hour for input from Driver Project Champions on their key policy and standards needs. Work Stream contributors should attend the full Working Meeting of their Work Stream of interest, while Driver Project Champions should prioritize the specified 1-hour times (see page 2).

8:00	OPENING ADDRESS Orlando 1 • 8:00 - 8:30			
9:00	TECHNICAL WORK STREAM MEETINGS 8:30 - 16:00 See Work Stream agenda for more details.			GENOPRI' 17 Lake Florence 8:30 - 16:00
10:00				
	<b>BREAK</b> Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00			
11:00		BEACON WORKSHOP Lake Lucerne 11:00 - 16:00		
12:00				
13:00	<b>LUNCH</b> Orlando 1 • 13:00 - 14:00			
14:00			PARTNER ENGAGEMENT [Invitation only]	
15:00			Lake Virginia A 14:00 - 16:30	
16:00	BREA	<b>K</b> Orlando 1 • 16:0	00 - 16:30	
17:00	DATA SECURITY + REGULATORY AND ETHICS Orlando 1 • 16:30 - 17:30			



## October 15: Technical Work Stream Meetings | 8:30 - 16:00

GA4GH 5th Plenary Hilton Orlando 6001 Destination Parkway Orlando, Florida, 32819, USA

OPENING ADDRESS • Orlando 1 • 8:00 - 8:30

OPENING ADDRESS • Orlando 1• 8:00 - 8:30					
Technical Work Streams - Working Meetings • 8:30 - 16:00					
LARGE-SCALE GENOMICS (Lake Eola B)	<b>DISCOVERY</b> (Lake Lucerne)	<b>CLOUD</b> (Lake Eola A)	CLINICAL & PHENOTYPIC DATA CAPTURE (Florida 2)	GENOMIC KNOWLEDGE STANDARDS (Lake Virginia B)	DATA USE & RESEARCHER IDS (Florida 1)
Driver Project Champion Input 8:30 - 9:30					
	<b>Driver Project Champion Input</b> 9:30 - 10:30				
<b>BREAK</b> • Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00					
	Beacon Workshop 11:00 - 14:00	Driver Project Champion Input 11:00 - 12:00			
			<b>Driver Project Champion Input</b> 12:00 - 13:00		
<b>LUNCH</b> • Orlando 1 • 13:00 - 14:00					
				Driver Project Champion Input 14:00 - 15:00	
					<b>Driver Project Champion Input</b> 15:00 - 16:00
RPEAK • Orlando 1 • 16:00 - 16:30					

**BREAK** • Orlando 1 • 16:00 - 16:30

FOUNDATIONAL WORK STREAMS (DATA SECURITY, REGULATORY & ETHICS) • Orlando 1 • 16:30 - 17:30



## Day 2: Monday, October 16th

8:00			
	INTRODUCTION Orlando 1 • 8:30 - 9:00		
9:00 10:00	DRIVER PROJECT PRESENTATIONS Orlando 1 9:00 - 12:45	BREACH RESPONSE  MEETING  [Invitation only]  Lake Virginia B  9:00 - 13:00	REGULATORY & ETHICS WORKSHOP Florida 1 • 9:30 - 12:30
		<b>BREAK</b> Orlando 1 • 10:30 - 11:00	
11:00			
12:00			
13:00		<b>LUNCH</b> Orlando 4 / 5 • 13:00 - 14:00	
14:00	WORK STREAMS & PARTNER ENGAGEMENT Orlando 1		
15:00	14:00 - 16:45		
		<b>BREAK</b> Orlando 1 • 15:30 - 16:00	
16:00			
17:00	<b>Q&amp;A</b> Orlando 1 • 16:45 - 17:15		

## Day 3: Tuesday, October 17th

Room: Orl	ando 1
8:00	GA4GH STRATEGIC PLAN LAUNCH  8:00 - 9:15 Introduction to GA4GH Connect, including global, clinical, and patient perspectives and a community Q&A
9:00	INTERNATIONAL OPEN SCIENCE 9:15 - 10:15 Moderator: Ewan Birney Speakers: Francis Collins, Harold Varmus
10:00	<b>BREAK</b> 10:15 - 10:45
11:00	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES AND PLATFORMS  10:45 - 11:45  Chair: David Haussler  Speakers: Niklas Blomberg, Jan Korbel, Dixie Baker
12:00	<b>LUNCH</b> 11:45 - 12:45 Room: Orlando 2
13:00	GOVERNING AND USING HEALTH DATA  12:45 - 13:45  Chair: Bartha Knoppers  Speakers: Jennifer Stoddart, David Townend, Anna Middleton
14:00	<b>BREAK</b> 13:45 - 14:15
15:00	GA4GH SUPPORTING GENOMICS AND HEALTH  14:15 - 15:30  Chair: Eric Green  Speakers: David Glazer, Heidi Rehm, Kathryn North, Sue Hill
	CLOSING: GA4GH LOOKING FORWARD 15:30 - 15:45